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The menu of Apanjan Naktala from Kolkata includes 68 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about X189. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tunch menu Chicken in gravy

CHICKEN KOSHA (4 PCS) $2.4 CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA (4 PCS) $2.6
Salad Walter & soft drinks

GREEN SALAD $0.7 COKE 500ML $0.7
Side dishes Indiangravy

STEAMED RICE $0.7 CHICKEN MASALA (4 PCS) $2.5
Soft drinks Bengali quick bites

WATER 500ML $0.2 CHICKEN KABIRAJI (1 PC) $1.2
Seqfood dishes ‘Veg entrees

FISH BUTTER MASALA $3.1 CHANA BUTTER MASALA $1.4
Indische beilagen Indian style mution dishes
MIXED RAITA $1.2 MUTTON MASALA (4 PCS) $3.8

Bauernkiiche Paneer gravy masala

PEAS PULAO $1.7 PANEER DO PYAZA (8 PCS) $2.3

Chicken apezialitiit Chicken lalfry ( tandoori

CHICKEN BHARTA $2.5 lype)

CHICKEN LAL FRY (1 PC) $1.4
Short eats
FISH ROLL (1 PC) 24 These types of dishes are

being served
Meals & combos CALAD s
BIRYANI COMBO 2 $5.5

Combos & thalis Breakfast

HINGER KOCHURI(4PCS) ALUR

0.4
RICE COMBO $5.3 DUM $
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KORAISUTI KOCHURI 4PCS ALUR
DUM.

Main course

SHAHI PANEER (8 PCS)
FISH CURRY (4 PCS)

Bebidas
SPRITE 500 ML
SPRITE 250ML

Beverage

WATER 1LTR
THUMBS UP 1LTR

DIAMOND FISH FRY (1 PC)
FISH KABIRAJI (1 PC)

[ ]
Tifa specials
FISH KACHORI COMBO
RADHABALLAVI COMBO

Uncategorized
FISH FRY (1 PC)
CHOWMEIN COMBO

Biryani

CHICKEN SPECIAL BIRYANI
MUTTON SPECIAL BIRYANI
KASHMIRI PULAO

$0.6

$2.4
$2.9

$0.7
$0.6

$0.4
$1.2

$2.5
$1.9

$2.4
$2.4

$1.8
$4.5

$3.0
$4.0
$2.2

Popular products

PASTA COMBO
PULAO COMBO
BASANTI PULAO
BIRYANI COMBO 1

Recommended
' MIX VEGG

RADHABALLAVI(2PCS)
ALUR DAM

THUMBS UP 250ML
LIMCA 500ML
THUMBS UP 500ML
MATTAR PANEER (8 PCS)
PALAK PANEER (8 PCS)
PANEER BUTTER MASALA (8 PCS)

Indian

ALOO DUM KOSHA

‘ FISH PASANDA (1 PC)

MUTTON CHAP 1PC

MUTTON KOSHA (4 PCS) (SERVES 1

PERSON)

DOI VETKI (4 PCS)

MUTTON DO PYAZA (4 PCS)
CHICKEN CHAP 1PC
CHICKEN DO PYAZA (4 PCS)
MUTTON KABIRAJI (1 PC)
FISH DO PYAZA (4 PCS)
CHICKEN LEG FRY (1 PC)
VETKI FISH PATURI (1 PC)
CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

$4.5
$6.2
$1.9
$9.8

$1.4
$0.5

$0.6
$0.7
$0.7
$2.6
$2.6
$2.2

$1.4
$2.5
$2.4

$3.6

$3.2
$3.8
$2.2
$2.5
$1.8
$3.1
$1.0
$2.2
$2.4
$3.1



fIpanjan Naktala Menu /

JEERA RICE $1.4 CHICKEN MUGHLAI PARATHA (4
PCS)(SERVED WITH SALAD AND  $1.3
FISH ORLY (1 PC) $1.7 MASALA ALU)

PANEER ANGUR CURRY (8 PCS)  $2.9 MUTTON MUGHLAI PARATHA (4

PCS) $1.4
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